
LOCAL AUTHORITY SUMMARY: 16-18 FUNDING OF EDUCATION - 2010/11

 

 

Fortismere School

Highgate Wood Secondary School

Hornsey School For Girls

Alexandra Park School

Haringey Sixth Form Centre

Sub Total

The College Of North East London £0 £0

Haringey Adult Learning Service £0 £0

Harington Scheme Limited(the) £0 £0

Keeping It Simple Training £0 £0

Sub Total £0

GRAND TOTAL £0 £0

1,000

Academic Year August 2010 - July 2011

£96,437

£12,698,804

Total 16-18 Allocation

£15,753,574

30

3,323

2,257

16-18 Total Agreed 

Learner Numbers

£1,054,290

£1,684,345

£5,443,454

£12,567,802

Financial Year Total Funding April 

2010-March 2011

£2,278,772

£1,169,644

£937,297

75

Academic Year Total 

Funding Allocation

£943,602

£2,324,685

£1,071,062

£1,024,511

£1,763,412

£5,571,532

£358,061

£214,725

60

St Thomas More Catholic School

FE and Foundation Learning Providers

Sixth Form School Providers

Total Agreed Learner 

Numbers

160

432

184

192

289

3488

5745

£16,422,797.00

£29,121,601.00



LOCAL AUTHORITY SUMMARY OF 16-18 FUNDING OF EDUCATION - 2010/11

Academic Year August 2010 - July 2011

         Learning Funding ALS 19-24 LLDDPension

######## £365,680

School Sixth Form Funding £482,896 £338,550 £338,550

 

FE And FL total Provider Funding

Funding Type

£14,071,414

£10,846,835



Transitional Prot 19-24 ALS Total

£870,468 £16,415,179

£1,030,523 £1,030,523 £12,698,804
Total AY 

Funding

£29,113,983


