LOCAL AUTHORITY SUMMARY: 16-18 FUNDING OF EDUCATION - 2010/11

Academic Year August 2010 - July 2011

	Total Agreed Learner	Academic Year Total	Financial Y	ear Total Funding April
Sixth Form School Providers	Numbers	Funding Allocation	20	10-March 2011
St Thomas More Catholic School	160	£943,602		£937,297
Fortismere School	432	£2,324,685		£2,278,772
Highgate Wood Secondary School	184	£1,071,062		£1,169,644
Hornsey School For Girls	192	£1,024,511		£1,054,290
Alexandra Park School	289	£1,763,412		£1,684,345
Haringey Sixth Form Centre	1,000	£5,571,532		£5,443,454
Sub Total	2,257	£12,698,804		£12,567,802
	16-18 Total Agreed			
FE and Foundation Learning Providers	Learner Numbers	Total 16-18 Allocation		
The College Of North East London	3,323	£15,753,574	£0	£0
Haringey Adult Learning Service	30	£96,437	£0	£0
Harington Scheme Limited(the)	60	£358,061	£0	£0
Keeping It Simple Training	75	£214,725	£0	£0
Sub Total	3488	£16,422,797.00		£0
GRAND TOTAL	5745	£29,121,601.00	£0	£0

LOCAL AUTHORITY SUMMARY OF 16-18 FUNDING OF EDUCATION - 2010/11

Academic Year August 2010 - July 2011

Funding Type	Learning Fundi	ALS	19-24 LLD	Pension
FE And FL total Provider Funding	£14,071,414	########	£365,680	
School Sixth Form Funding	£10,846,835	£482,896	£338,550	£338,550

Transitional Prot 19-24 ALS Total £870,468 £16,415,179 £1,030,523 £12,698,804 Total AY Funding £29,113,983			
£1,030,523 £1,030,523 £12,698,804 Total AY Funding	Transitional Prot	19-24 ALS	Total
Total AY Funding		£870,468	£16,415,179
Funding	£1,030,523	£1,030,523	£12,698,804
9			Total AY
£29,113,983			Funding
			£29,113,983